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PER-79788
Hot Work
Permit

Catterton
Interiors New Building

/ South side of
new building

Jorge Zuniga
7:00 AM
5/23/2025

3:30 PM
5/23/2025

Scheduled

PER-79721
Ground
Penetration

Tri Scapes, LLC South Yard
/ Outer
perimeter or
site

Armando
Lopez Garcia
Noe Garcia

6:30 AM
5/23/2025

5:00 PM
5/23/2025

Scheduled

PER-79721
Ground
Penetration

Tri Scapes, LLC North Yard
/ Outer
perimeter or
site

Armando
Lopez Garcia
Noe Garcia

6:30 AM
5/23/2025

5:00 PM
5/23/2025

Scheduled

PER-79721
Ground
Penetration

Tri Scapes, LLC East Yard
/ Outer
perimeter or
site

Armando
Lopez Garcia
Noe Garcia

6:30 AM
5/23/2025

5:00 PM
5/23/2025

Scheduled

PER-79721
Ground
Penetration

Tri Scapes, LLC West Yard
/ Outer
perimeter or
site

Armando
Lopez Garcia
Noe Garcia

6:30 AM
5/23/2025

5:00 PM
5/23/2025

Scheduled

Hot Work
Permit

Catterton
Interiors New Building

/ South side of
building

Jorge Zuniga
7:00 AM
5/22/2025

5:30 PM
5/22/2025

Expired

Ground
Penetration

Tri Scapes, LLC South Yard
/ Outer
boundaries of
site

Armando
Lopez Garcia
Noe Garcia

6:30 AM
5/22/2025

6:00 PM
5/22/2025

Expired

Ground
Penetration

Tri Scapes, LLC North Yard
/ Outer
boundaries of
site

Armando
Lopez Garcia
Noe Garcia

6:30 AM
5/22/2025

6:00 PM
5/22/2025

Expired

Ground
Penetration

Tri Scapes, LLC East Yard
/ Outer
boundaries of
site

Armando
Lopez Garcia
Noe Garcia

6:30 AM
5/22/2025

6:00 PM
5/22/2025

Expired

Ground Tri Scapes, LLC Armando 6:30 AM 6:00 PM Expired
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Penetration
West Yard
/ Outer
boundaries of
site

Lopez Garcia
Noe Garcia

5/22/2025 5/22/2025

Excavation
Safety Permit

MetroPower,
Inc.

New Electrical
Yard
/ Loop road ex
cools and gen
yard

Alex Brazelton
Anthony
Provancha
Blake Strauss
Chad Fulton
Clint Hill
Javarius
Degraffenreid
Justin Phillips
Truman
Howard

7:41 AM
5/22/2025

7:41 PM
5/22/2025

Expired

Excavation
Safety Permit

MetroPower,
Inc.

New Loop
Road
/ Loop road ex
cools and gen
yard

Alex Brazelton
Anthony
Provancha
Blake Strauss
Chad Fulton
Clint Hill
Javarius
Degraffenreid
Justin Phillips
Truman
Howard

7:41 AM
5/22/2025

7:41 PM
5/22/2025

Expired

Excavation
Safety Permit

MetroPower,
Inc.

New
Mechanical
Yard
/ Loop road ex
cools and gen
yard

Alex Brazelton
Anthony
Provancha
Blake Strauss
Chad Fulton
Clint Hill
Javarius
Degraffenreid
Justin Phillips
Truman
Howard

7:41 AM
5/22/2025

7:41 PM
5/22/2025

Expired
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