Туре	Employer	Location	Supervisor	Valid From	Valid To	Status
PER-79788 Hot Work Permit	Catterton Interiors	New Building / South side of new building	Jorge Zuniga	7:00 AM 5/23/2025	3:30 PM 5/23/2025	Scheduled
PER-79721 Ground Penetration	Tri Scapes, LLC	South Yard / Outer perimeter or site	Armando Lopez Garcia Noe Garcia	6:30 AM 5/23/2025	5:00 PM 5/23/2025	Scheduled
PER-79721 Ground Penetration	Tri Scapes, LLC	North Yard / Outer perimeter or site	Armando Lopez Garcia Noe Garcia	6:30 AM 5/23/2025	5:00 PM 5/23/2025	Scheduled
PER-79721 Ground Penetration	Tri Scapes, LLC	East Yard / Outer perimeter or site	Armando Lopez Garcia Noe Garcia	6:30 AM 5/23/2025	5:00 PM 5/23/2025	Scheduled
PER-79721 Ground Penetration	Tri Scapes, LLC	West Yard / Outer perimeter or site	Armando Lopez Garcia Noe Garcia	6:30 AM 5/23/2025	5:00 PM 5/23/2025	Scheduled
Hot Work Permit	Catterton Interiors	New Building / South side of building	Jorge Zuniga	7:00 AM 5/22/2025	5:30 PM 5/22/2025	Expired
Ground Penetration	Tri Scapes, LLC	South Yard / Outer boundaries of site	Armando Lopez Garcia Noe Garcia	6:30 AM 5/22/2025	6:00 PM 5/22/2025	Expired
Ground Penetration	Tri Scapes, LLC	North Yard / Outer boundaries of site	Armando Lopez Garcia Noe Garcia	6:30 AM 5/22/2025	6:00 PM 5/22/2025	Expired
Ground Penetration	Tri Scapes, LLC	East Yard / Outer boundaries of site	Armando Lopez Garcia Noe Garcia	6:30 AM 5/22/2025	6:00 PM 5/22/2025	Expired
Ground	Tri Scapes, LLC		Armando	6:30 AM	6:00 PM	Expired

Туре	Employer	Location	Supervisor	Valid From	Valid To	Status
Penetration		West Yard / Outer boundaries of site	Lopez Garcia Noe Garcia	5/22/2025	5/22/2025	
Excavation Safety Permit	MetroPower, Inc.	New Electrical Yard / Loop road ex cools and gen yard	Alex Brazelton Anthony Provancha Blake Strauss Chad Fulton Clint Hill Javarius Degraffenreid Justin Phillips Truman Howard	7:41 AM 5/22/2025	7:41 PM 5/22/2025	Expired
Excavation Safety Permit	MetroPower, Inc.	New Loop Road / Loop road ex cools and gen yard	Alex Brazelton Anthony Provancha Blake Strauss Chad Fulton Clint Hill Javarius Degraffenreid Justin Phillips Truman Howard	7:41 AM 5/22/2025	7:41 PM 5/22/2025	Expired
Excavation Safety Permit	MetroPower, Inc.	New Mechanical Yard / Loop road ex cools and gen yard	Alex Brazelton Anthony Provancha Blake Strauss Chad Fulton Clint Hill Javarius Degraffenreid Justin Phillips Truman Howard	7:41 AM 5/22/2025	7:41 PM 5/22/2025	Expired